Data sheet 3SU1501-1AG50-1BA0
Holder for 3 modules, plastic, 1 NO, LED module, blue, 6-24 V
AC/DC, screw terminal
Product brand name SIRIUS ACT
Product designation Holders
Product type designation 3SU1
Manufacturer's article number
● of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● 1 of supplied contact module 3SU1400-1AA10-1BA0
● of supplied LED module 3SU1401-1BG50-1AA0
● of the supplied holder 3SU1500-0AA10-0AA0
Actuator
Design of the operating mechanism 3-way with module
Number of contact modules 1
Holder
Material of the holder Plastic
Display
Number of LED modules 1
General technical data
3SU1501-1AG50-1BA0 Subject to change without notice
Page 1/6 06/13/2018 © Copyright Siemens